
connect
Personal Development and Employability Skills

Continuing Professional 
Development (CPD) Wider 
Personal Development
In addition to your training sessions with 
your tutor, you will have the access to 
CPD sessions throughout the year. 

CPD is a holistic approach of ideas and 
techniques that will help you manage 

your own learning, growth, provide 
continual upskilling boost confidence, 
and will empower you to become more 
competent in your role. 

These sessions will enhance your 
personal development skills and 
extend your knowledge during your 
professional career.

The Connect awards offer an opportunity to recognise your progress, 
completing 9 sessions will earn you a gold connect badge, 6 sessions will 

earn you a silver badge, and 3 sessions secure a bronze badge.
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all apprenticeships 
and learners

Sessions Dates and Times 
Mental Health 
Awareness

Wednesday 5 February 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 9 April 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 4 June 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 6 August 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 8 October 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 5  November 10.00am – 12 noon  

Safeguarding inc 
Prevent, 
Equality and 
Diversity, 
Health and Safety 

Monday 10 February 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 14 April 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 9 June 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 11 August 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 13 October 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Monday 10 November 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Sustainability Tuesday 11 February 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 8 April 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 10 June 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 12 August 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 14 October 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 11 November 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Working Safe 
Online and 
Artificial 
Intelligence (AI)

Wednesday 26 February 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 23 April 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 18 June 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 20 August 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 22 October 10.00am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 19 November 10.00am – 12 noon  



Intermediate Apprenticeships 
and level 2 Learners

intermediate apprenticeships  
and level 2 learners

Session Dates and Times 
Communication Monday 3 February 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 4 August 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Interpersonal Skills Monday 3 March 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 1 September 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Attitude and 
Motivation to work 

Monday 7 April 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 6 October 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Effective Team 
Working 

Monday 12 May 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 27 October 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Confidence Building Monday 2 June 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 17 November 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Time Management Monday 7 July 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 1 December 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Basic Microsoft 
Word/Google Docs

Wednesday 22 January 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 9 July 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Basic Microsoft 
Excel/Sheets 

Wednesday 5 February 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 6 August 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Basic Outlook/
Gmail  
Teams/Zoom  

Wednesday 5 March 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 3 September 1.00pm – 3.00pm 



Advanced Apprenticeships and 
Level 3 Learners

advanced apprenticeships  
and level 3 learners

Session Dates and Times 
Problem Solving 
and Adaptability 

Friday 7 February 10.00am – 12 noon  

Friday 18 July 10.00am – 12 noon  

Decision Making Friday 7 March 10.00am – 12 noon  

Friday 8 August 10.00am – 12 noon  

Independent 
Learning  

Friday 25 April 10.00am – 12 noon  

Friday 5  September 10.00am – 12 noon  

Professionalism 
and Professional 
Language 

Friday 16 May 10.00am – 12 noon  

Friday 17 October 10.00am – 12 noon 

Difficult 
Conversations 

Friday 13 June 10.00am – 12 noon  

Friday 14 November 10.00am – 12 noon  

Intermediate Docs 
and Word

Wednesday 9 April 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 8 October 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Excel and Sheets Wednesday 7 May 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 5 November 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Outlook and Gmail Wednesday 4 June 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 10 December 1.00pm – 3.00pm 



higher apprenticeships - 
level 4 and 5

DEC1724ITS

Session Dates and Times 
Leadership Thursday 30 January 10.00am – 12 noon  

Thursday 31 July 10.00am – 12 noon  

Project Management 
Principles 

Thursday 27 February 10.00am – 12 noon   

Thursday 21 August 10.00am – 12 noon  

Emotional 
Intelligence 

Thursday 27 March 10.00am – 12 noon  

Thursday 25 September 10.00am – 12 noon  

Planning and 
Organising 

Thursday 24 April 10.00am – 12 noon  

Thursday 23 October 10.00am – 12 noon  

Self Management Thursday 29 May 10.00am – 12 noon  

Thursday 27 November 10.00am – 12 noon  

Appraisals and 
Performance 
Management 

Thursday 19 June 10.00am – 12 noon  

Thursday 11 December 10.00am – 12 noon  


